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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nightflight To Venus (WEA)
CHIC

C’est Chic (WEA)
GLORIA GAYNOR
Love Tracks (PolyGram)
PEACHES & HERB

2 Hot (PolyGram)
VILLAGE PEOPLE
Macho Man (PolyGram)
THE JACKSONS
Destiny (CBS)
VILLAGE PEOPLE

Go West (PolyGram)
BOMBERS

Two (London)
VILLAGE PECOPLE
Cruisin’ (PolyGram)
GARY'S GANG

Keep On Dancin’ (CBS)
THE RAES

Dancin’ Up A Storm (A&M)
G.O.

Disco Nights {Capito!)
DAN HARTMAN
instant Replay (CBS)
FOXY

Hot Numbers (CBS?
CELI BEE

Fly Me {CBS)

18 CHUCK BROWN
Bustin’ Loose (MCA)
19 CHERYL LYNN
Chery!l Lynn (CBS)
20 DONNA SUMMER
Live And More (PolyGram)
21 CLAUDJA BARRY
| Wanna Be Loved By You (London)
22 AMANDA LEAR
Never Trust A Pretty Face (CBS)
23 ST. TROPEZ
Belle De Jour (RCA)
24 EVELYN “CHAMPAGNE"" KING
Music Box (RCA)



